

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN C.M.A.No. 8 of 2025
(Passed on 15/07/2025)

Issue notice to opponent R/o- 21.08.2025.

Place : Karmala.
Date : 15.07.2025

Civil Judge Senior Division,
Karmala.