

ORDER PASSED EXH.10

(VP)

Filed

Place : Karmala.  
Date : 07.11.2025

Civil Judge Senior Division,  
Karmala.

---

ORDER PASSED EXH.11

(Address pursis)

Seen

Place : Karmala.  
Date : 07.11.2025

Civil Judge Senior Division,  
Karmala.

---

ORDER PASSED EXH.12

Allowed.

Place : Karmala.  
Date : 07.11.2025

Civil Judge Senior Division,  
Karmala.

---