

ORDER BELOW EXH. 14 IN C.M.A.No.8 of 2025

(V.P.)

Filed.

Place : Karmala
Date : 16.12.2025

(S.M.Ghuge)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Karmala, Dist.Solapur

ORDER BELOW EXH. 15 IN C.M.A.No.8 of 2025

(Address pursis)

Seen.

Place : Karmala
Date : 16.12.2025

(S.M.Ghuge)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Karmala, Dist.Solapur

ORDER BELOW EXH. 16 IN C.M.A.No.8 of 2025

(Say of respondent No.1 and 2)

Read and recorded.

Place : Karmala
Date : 16.12.2025

(S.M.Ghuge)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Karmala, Dist.Solapur

ORDER BELOW EXH. 17 IN C.M.A.No.8 of 2025

(affidavit)

Filed.

Place : Karmala
Date : 16.12.2025

(S.M.Ghuge)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Karmala, Dist.Solapur