

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

IN

C.M.A.No.8 of 2025

(Kantabai Vs. Shakuntala)

Applicant and non applicant who has appeared shall attend the Court personally on next date without failed.

Place : Karmala
Date : 06.03.2026

(S.M.Ghuge)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Karmala, Dist.Solapur